ROUTLEDGE

Routledge Handbooks
and Companions
Jan to June 2019

www.routledge.com

Welcome
Routledge Handbooks and Companions address new developments in Social Sciences and
Humanities, while providing an authoritative guide to theory and method, the key subdisciplines and the primary debates of today.
Each Handbook and Companion draws together newly commissioned work from an
international team of contributors who have been specially chosen for their expertise and
knowledge in their field. Each Handbook and Companion is introduced and contextualized by
leading subject specialists, lending coherence and authority to each volume.
Within this catalogue we are pleased to present new and forthcoming Routledge Handbooks
and Companions publishing between January and June 2019.
To place an order, please contact your local sales representative, or alternatively more
information regarding this series can be found at www.routledge.com

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.

Contents
HANDBOOKS ....................................................................................................................................................................... 2
Archaeology .................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 2
Asian Studies ................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 3
Business & Economics ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 4
Environment, Sustainability & Landscape .................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 5
Health & Social Care ................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 6
Language, Linguistics & Literature .................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 7
Law & Criminology .................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 9
Middle Eastern Studies ........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 10
Philosophy ................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 11
Politics, Military & Strategic Studies ............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 13
Sociology ..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 14
Sport & Leisure .......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 15
Tourism, Hospitality & Events .......................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 16

COMPANIONS ................................................................................................................................................................... 17
Business ........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................ 17
Theatre & Performance ....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 18

Index ................................................................................................................................................................................... 19

2

ARCHAEOLOGY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Historical Archaeology
Edited by Charles E. Orser, Jr., Vanderbilt University, USA, Susan Lawrence, James
Symonds and ANDRES ZARANKIN
The Routledge Handbook of Global Historical Archaeology is designed to offer readers an
up-to-date introduction to the rapidly growing, worldwide field of historical archaeology.
Whereas the field was once restricted to the United States (largely as an anthropological
pursuit) and Great Britain (generally as a historical endeavor called ‘post-medieval
archaeology’), today’s historical archaeologists live and conduct important research in
places only dreamt of twenty years ago. Given the ever-developing nature of the discipline,
the contributors to this handbook will concentrate most of their discussions on
archaeological achievements made since about 2006.
Routledge
June 2019: 246x174
Hb: 978-1-138-70405-3: £165.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138704053

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Sensory Archaeology
Edited by Robin Skeates, University of Durham, UK and Jo Day
The Routledge Handbook of Sensory Archaeology consolidates the developing field of
‘sensory archaeology’, summarizing and critically reflecting upon progress made in this
field during the early years of the twenty-first century. Looking to the future of this growing
area, the volume moves beyond reflection on sensory archaeology to highlight how it is
challenging and transforming mainstream archaeology by exploring a wide variety of
thought-provoking research questions and innovative methodologies for disseminating
results. Providing a platform for further research and study, no other book offers such a
broad look at this important topic.
Routledge
Market: Archaeology
June 2019
Hb: 978-1-138-67629-9: £140.00
eBook: 978-1-315-56017-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138676299

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

ASIAN STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of Contemporary Timor-Leste

Routledge Handbook of Japanese Security

Edited by Andrew McWilliam, Australian National University
and Michael Leach, Swinburne University of Technology,
Australia
Reflecting on the legacies of Timor-Leste's remarkable journey
from colonialism to sovereign and democratic Independence,
the Routledge Handbook of Contemporary Timor-Leste provides
a comprehensive and up-to –date reference work on all aspects
of life in Timor-Leste. Written by an international team of experts,
the Handbook covers the principle concerns that have
contributed significantly to the shape and character of
contemporary Timor-Leste. It will be a useful and important
reference guide for students, scholars and policy-makers with
an interest in International Relations, Southeast Asian Studies and Peace Studies.
Routledge
Market: Asian Studies, Reference
March 2019: 246x174: 352pp
Hb: 978-1-138-65456-3: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-62317-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138654563

Edited by Christopher W Hughes, University of Warwick, UK and Yew Meng Lai,
University Malaysia Sabah, Malaysia
Since the end of the cold war, Japan’s security policy has undergone a huge transformation
as the country has become an increasingly active member of the international community.
This Handbook is the first major volume to examine the current state of Japanese security
from both theoretical and empirical perspectives. An internationally renowned line up of
contributors provide up-to-date and authoritative articles in one easy-to-use and accessible
reference guide. Offering a complete overview of Japanese security, the Handbook is an
invaluable resource for academics, researchers, policy analysts, graduate and undergraduate
students studying this field.
Routledge
Market: Asian Studies, Security Studies
June 2019: 246x174: 400pp
Hb: 978-0-415-70566-0: £165.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415705660

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of Contemporary Vietnam

Routledge Handbook of Japanese Sociolinguistics

Edited by Jonathan D. London, City University of Hong Kong
Vietnam is one of Southeast Asia’s most dynamic but least understood countries, and
interest in the country has surged in recent years. The Routledge Handbook of Contemporary
Vietnam is a comprehensive resource that looks at the social, political, economic and cultural
aspects of Vietnam today. Following an introduction that highlights major changes that
have unfolded in the country in the last two decades, the book is divided into thematic
parts: Domestic Politics Economy; Social institutions and social change; Culture and
social change.
Routledge
Market: Asian Studies,Reference, Southeast Asian Culture, Southeast Asian Politics
May 2019: 246x174: 432pp
Hb: 978-1-138-79225-8: £130.00
eBook: 978-1-315-76230-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138792258

3

Edited by Patrick Heinrich, Ca’ Foscari University, Italy and
Yumiko Ohara
Presenting new approaches previously inaccessible in English,
this handbook provides an insight into the language and society
of contemporary Japan from a fresh perspective. Combining
Japanese and western approaches alike and producing research
which is relevant to twenty-first century societies, this book is
organised into 5 parts: The languages and language varieties of
Japan; The multilingual ecology; Variation, style and interaction;
Language problems and language planning; Research overviews.
With contributions from across the field of Japanese
sociolinguistics, this handbook will prove useful for students
and scholars of Japanese Studies, as well as sociolinguists.
Routledge
Market: Japanese Studies, Sociolinguistics, Linguistics
June 2019: 246x174: 480pp
Hb: 978-0-415-79027-7: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-21337-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415790277

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of Food in Asia
Edited by Cecilia Leong-Salobir
Throwing new light on how colonisation and globalization have
affected the food practices of different communities in Asia, the
Routledge Handbook of Food in Asia explores the changes and
variations in the region’s dishes, meals and ways of eating. By
illustrating the different methodologies and theoretical
approaches employed by scholars, the contributions discuss
everyday food practices in the Asian home and provide a
fascinating coverage of less common phenomenon, such as the
practice of wood eating and the evolution of pufferfish eating
in Japan.
Routledge
Market: Food, Asia
February 2019: 246x174: 342pp
Hb: 978-1-138-66991-8: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-61791-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138669918

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

4

BUSINESS & ECONOMICS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of Indigenous Wellbeing
Edited by Christopher Fleming, Griffith University, Australia
and Matthew Manning, The Australian National University,
Australia
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
The Routledge Handbook of Indigenous Wellbeing consists of 5
themes, namely, physical, social and emotional, economic,
cultural and spiritual, and subjective wellbeing. It fills a substantial
gap in the current literature on the wellbeing of indigenous
people and communities around the world. This handbook
sheds new light on understanding indigenous wellbeing and
its determinants, and aids in the development and
implementation of more appropriate policies, as better
evidence-informed policy making will lead to better outcomes for indigenous populations.
Routledge
Market: Economics/Sociology
May 2019: 246x174: 392pp
Hb: 978-1-138-90917-5: £165.00
eBook: 978-1-351-05126-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138909175

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of the Belt and Road
Edited by Cai Fang, Chinese Academy of Social Sciences,
China and Peter Nolan
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
Chinese President Xi Jinping announced “Belt and Road Initiative”
(BRI) in 2013, a development strategy involving infrastructure
development and investments in countries in Europe, Asia and
Africa. As one of the most frequently mentioned concepts in
the official media, the influence is huge, and controversy is not
unexpected. This is an initial review of the theory and practice
of BRI, and is the first handbook of its kind. A total of 117 entries
related to the BRI have been included, aiming to reflect the
original intentions, history and current situation, basic knowledge
and latest studies. It is an essential guide for researchers and practitioners involved in the
BRI construction.
Routledge
Market: Economics
June 2019: 246x174: 656pp
Hb: 978-0-367-19526-7: £175.00
eBook: 978-0-429-20303-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367195267

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Maritime Management
Edited by Photis M. Panayides, Cyprus University of
Technology, Cyprus
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
This handbook provides a wide-ranging, coherent and systematic
analysis of maritime management, policy and strategy
development. It undertakes a comprehensive examination of
the fields of management and policy-making in shipping by
bringing together chapters on key topics of seminal scientific
and practical importance.
The Routledge Handbook of Maritime Management will be of great
interest to relevant students, researchers, academics and
professionals alike. It provides abundant opportunities to guide
further research in the areas covered but will also initiate and inspire effective maritime
management.
Routledge
Market: Economics
May 2019: 246x174: 440pp
Hb: 978-1-138-67124-9: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-61713-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138671249

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

ENVIRONMENT, SUSTAINABILITY & LANDSCAPE

5

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of Ecocriticism and
Environmental Communication
Edited by Scott Slovic, Swarnalatha Rangarajan and Vidya
Sarveswaran
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
Ecocriticism and environmental communication studies have
for many years co-existed as parallel disciplines, occasionally
crossing paths but typically operating in separate academic
spheres. These fields are now rapidly converging, and this
handbook aims to reinforce the common concerns and
methodologies of the sibling disciplines. It will be an essential
reference for teachers, students, and practitioners of
environmental literature, film, journalism, communication, and
rhetoric and well as the broader meta-discipline of
environmental humanities.
Routledge
Market: Environment / Literature / Environmental Humanities
February 2019: 246x174: 412pp
Hb: 978-1-138-05313-7: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-16734-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138053137

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of the Study of the Commons
Edited by Blake Hudson, Jonathan Rosenbloom and Dan
Cole
The study of the commons has expanded dramatically since the
late 1960s and the subsequent work of Ostrom popularized the
dilemma faced by users of common pool resources. This
comprehensive Handbook serves as a unique synthesis and
resource for understanding how analytical frameworks
developed within the literature assist in understanding the
nature and management of commons resources. It is
inter-disciplinary and will appeal to a wide range of advanced
students in environmental studies, natural resources, law,
economics, politics, geography and sociology.
Routledge
Market: Environment / Law / Politics / Sociology
January 2019: 246x174: 442pp
Hb: 978-1-138-06090-6: £165.00
eBook: 978-1-315-16278-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138060906

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Teaching Landscape
Edited by Karsten Jørgensen, Norwegian University of Life
Sciences, Norway, Nilgül Karadeniz, Ankara University,
Turkey, Elke Mertens, Hochschule Neubrandenburg University of Applied Sciences, Germany and Richard Stiles,
Vienna University of Technology, Austria
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
Written in collaboration with the European Council of Landscape
Architecture Schools and Le Notre, The Routledge Handbook of
Teaching Landscape provides an overview of teaching landscape
subjects, from geology to landscape design, reflecting different
perspectives and practices at university level landscape curricula.
Focusing on the didactics of landscape education, this book
presents and discusses pedagogy, teaching traditions, experimental teaching methods
and new teaching principles. Aimed at academic researchers and instructors across
disciplines such as landscape architecture, geography, ecology, planning and archaeology,
this book is a guide to landscape pedagogy as it stands today.
Routledge
Market: Landscape Education
March 2019: 246x174: 412pp
Hb: 978-0-815-38052-8: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-351-21295-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815380528

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

6

HEALTH & SOCIAL CARE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Critical Social Work
Edited by Stephen A. Webb, Glasgow Caledonian University
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
The Routledge Handbook of Critical Social Work brings together
the world’s leading scholars in the field to provide a cutting-edge
overview of classic and current research and future trends in the
subject. It provides an authoritative guide to theory and method,
and the primary debates of today in social work from a critical
perspective.

Routledge
Market: Social Work/Critical Theory
January 2019: 246x174: 610pp
Hb: 978-1-138-57843-2: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-351-26440-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138578432

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Social Work Ethics
and Values
Edited by Stephen Marson and Robert McKinney
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
The Routledge Handbook of Social Work Ethics and Values is a comprehensive exploration
and assessment of current and future issues facing social work practice and education. It
is the first book to codify ethical practices for social workers from across the globe and in
myriad workplace settings.
With contributions from the world’s leading scholars, this book will a valuable resource for
all social work students, academics, researchers and practitioners who seek a coherent and
objective analysis in the abstract arena of ethics and values.
Routledge
Market: Social Work/Ethics and Values
June 2019: 246x174: 432pp
Hb: 978-1-138-34393-1: £175.00
eBook: 978-0-429-43881-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138343931

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Visual Impairment
Edited by John Ravenscroft, University of Edinburgh, UK
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
The Routledge Handbook of Visual Impairment examines current
debates as well as cross-examining traditionally held beliefs
around visual impairment. It provides a bridge between medical
practice and social and cultural research drawing on authentic
investigations.
The twenty-seven chapters that explore the social and cultural
aspects of visual impairment. can be taken and used in a variety
of different ways in order to promote research, generate debate
among practitioners and scholars who wish to use this resource
to inform their practice in supporting and developing positive
outcomes for all.
Routledge
Market: Disability Studies/Visual Impairment
March 2019: 246x174: 488pp
Hb: 978-1-138-08541-1: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-11135-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138085411

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

LANGUAGE, LINGUISTICS & LITERATURE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of African Literature

The Routledge Handbook of Language Education
Curriculum Design

Edited by Moradewun Adejunmobi, University of California,
Davis, USA and Carli Coetzee, University of the
Witwatersrand, Johannesburg, South Africa
The Handbook of African Literature is a one-stop publication
bringing together studies of African literary texts that embodying
the range of newer critical approaches and subjects of inquiry
applied to a wide range of works from many regions and
countries. The contributors showcase analytical models that can
be applied to African literature in any language, from any region
of Africa, and to a variety of literary forms.
Routledge
Market: Literature, African Studies
March 2019: 246x174: 432pp
Hb: 978-1-138-71386-4: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-22954-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138713864

Edited by Peter Mickan, University of Adelaide, Australia
Series: Routledge Handbooks in Applied Linguistics
The Handbook of Language Education Curriculum Design is the first comprehensive
overview of the field of language curriculum design. In 30 chapters each written by an
expert in the area, this book offers perspectives on both the theoretical and practical sides
of the field. This handbook covers a broad range of topics, divided into five major sections:
perspectives, policies, and practices; curriculum designs in language education; curriculum
designs for special purposes; resources, evaluation, and assessment; and research, teacher
education, and future prospects. This is the ideal resource for graduate students and
researchers working in the area of language education curriculum design.
Routledge
Market: Applied Linguistics
March 2019: 246x174: 512pp
Hb: 978-1-138-95857-9: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-66103-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138958579

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Chinese Applied
Linguistics

The Routledge Handbook of Language in Conflict

Edited by Chu-Ren Huang, Zhuo Jing-Schmidt and Barbara
Meisterernst, Humboldt University, Berlin
The Routledge Handbook of Chinese Applied Linguistics is written
for those wanting to acquire comprehensive knowledge of
China, the diaspora, and the Sino-sphere communities through
Chinese language. It examines how Chinese language is used
in different contexts, and how the use of Chinese language
affects culture, society, expression of self, persuasion of others;
as well as how neurophysiological aspects of language disorder
affects how we function, and how the advance of technology
changes the way the Chinese language is used and perceived.
The handbook will concentrate on the cultural, societal, and
communicative characteristics of the Chinese language environment.
Routledge
Market: Language / Chinese Linguistics
March 2019: 246x174: 810pp
Hb: 978-1-138-65073-2: £275.00
eBook: 978-1-315-62515-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138650732

Edited by Lesley Jeffries, University of Huddersfield, UK, Jim
O'Driscoll, University of Huddersfield, UK and Matthew
Evans
Series: Routledge Handbooks in Applied Linguistics
The Routledge Handbook of Language in Conflict analyses the use
of language in conflict situations and resolution. The handbook
features four sections: Text in Conflict looks at text construction
in producing ideation and its effects on conflict
situations; Interaction in Conflict informs the understanding of
interpersonal and inter-group relations when involved in conflict;
Language in Conflict addresses issues of language choice and
management which affect conflict and how it is approached;
and Linguistics in Conflict focuseson the types of linguistic research and action that relate
to conflict. This handbook is essential reading for those with an interest in language and
conflict.
Routledge
Market: Language and Linguistics
May 2019: 246x174: 648pp
Hb: 978-1-138-64384-0: £175.00
eBook: 978-0-429-05801-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138643840

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of English Language
Teacher Education

The Routledge Handbook of Phonetics

Edited by Steve Mann, University of Warwick, UK and Steve
Walsh, Newcastle University, UK
Series: Routledge Handbooks in Applied Linguistics
The Routledge Handbook of Language Teacher Education
provides an accessible, authoritative, comprehensive and
wide-ranging overview of language teacher education. The
Handbook includes 40 chapters from expert international
scholars and eight sections, each introduced by a leading figure.
With an overview of historical issues, theoretical frameworks and
current debates, the handbook then covers core teacher
education contexts, teacher and learner priorities, issues related
to language, practices and procedures and reflection and
research. This handbook is key reading for students, researchers and educators in Applied
Linguistics, TESOL and Language Education.
Routledge
Market: Applied Linguistics/Education
June 2019: 246x174: 650pp
Hb: 978-1-138-96137-1: £130.00
eBook: 978-1-315-65982-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138961371

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

7

Edited by William F. Katz, University of Texas at Dallas, USA
and Peter F. Assmann, University of Texas at Dallas, USA
Series: Routledge Handbooks in Linguistics
This book provides a comprehensive and up-to-date compilation
of research, history and techniques in phonetics. With
contributions from 41 prominent authors from North America,
Europe, Australia and Japan, and including over 130 figures to
illustrate key points, this handbook covers all the most important
areas in the field, including: the history and scope of techniques
used; the physiological bases of speech and hearing; theories
and models of speech perception and production; linguistic
phonetics; and applications and extensions. This book will be
indispensable reading for students and practitioners in the fields of speech, language,
linguistics and hearing sciences.
Routledge
Market: Language and Linguistics
March 2019: 246x174: 712pp
Hb: 978-1-138-64833-3: £175.00
eBook: 978-0-429-05625-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138648333

New in Paperback

Companion Website

8

LANGUAGE, LINGUISTICS & LITERATURE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Second Language
Acquisition and Pragmatics

The Routledge Handbook of Spanish Translation
Studies

Edited by Naoko Taguchi
Series: The Routledge Handbooks in Second Language
Acquisition
The Routledge Handbook of Second Language Acquisition and
Pragmatics is a critical survey of L2 pragmatics, collecting 32
chapters that highlight the field’s key theories, pedagogies, and
research findings. Demonstrating the ways in which pragmatics
can shed light on L2 development, the volume is divided into
six parts – constructs and units of analysis; theoretical,
methodological, and pedagogical approaches; contexts and
individuals in pragmatics learning; and L2 pragmatics in the
global world – which reflect the field’s evolution. This collection
is an essential resource for those with an interest in second language acquisition, pragmatics,
and applied linguistics.
Routledge
Market: Second Language Acquisition / Pragmatics
February 2019: 254 x 178: 522pp
Hb: 978-0-815-34976-1: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-351-16408-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815349761

Edited by Roberto A. Valdeón, University of Oviedo, Spain
and África Vidal, The University of Salamanca, Spain
Series: Routledge Spanish Language Handbooks
Written by leading experts in the area, The Routledge Handbook
of Spanish Translation Studies brings together original
contributions representing a culmination of the extensive
research to-date within the field of Spanish Translation Studies.
The Handbook covers a variety of translation related issues, both
theoretical and practical, providing an overview of the field and
establishing directions for future research.This Handbook is an
indispensable resource for postgraduate students and
researchers of translation studies.
Routledge
Market: Translation Studies
May 2019: 246x174: 576pp
Hb: 978-1-138-69801-7: £220.00
eBook: 978-1-315-52013-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138698017

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Second Language
Research in Classroom Learning

The Routledge Handbook of Translation and
Pragmatics

Edited by Ronald P. Leow, Georgetown University, USA
Series: Routledge Handbooks in Applied Linguistics
The Routledge Handbook of Second Language Research in
Classroom Learning is a comprehensive psycholinguistic
approach to the issue of instructed language learning that is
uniquely theoretical, methodological, empirical, pedagogical,
and curricular. Bringing together empirical studies with
theoretical underpinnings, the handbook focuses on conceptual
replications/extensions of and new research on classroom
learning or Instructed SLA (ISLA). With a dedicated interest in
the role of this research on pedagogical ramifications in
instructional settings, the handbook strives for deeper
understanding of how L2 learners process L2 data.
Routledge
Market: Second Language Acquisition / Psycholinguistics
March 2019: 254 x 178: 510pp
Hb: 978-1-138-05692-3: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-16508-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138056923

Edited by Rebecca Tipton, University of Manchester, UK and Louisa Desilla, University
College London, UK
Series: Routledge Handbooks in Translation and Interpreting Studies
The Routledge Handbook of Translation and Pragmatics provides an overview of key concepts
and theory in pragmatics, charts developments in the disciplinary relationship between
translation studies and pragmatics and showcases applications of pragmatics-inspired
research in a wide range of translation, spoken and signed language interpreting activities.
Contributions focus on features of linguistic pragmatics and their analysis in authentic and
experimental data. Fundamental reading for students and academics in translation and
interpreting studies, this is also an essential resource for those working in the related fields
of linguistics, communication and intercultural studies.
Routledge
Market: Translation/Translation Studies/Linguistics
June 2019: 246x174: 488pp
Hb: 978-1-138-63729-0: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-20556-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138637290

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Spanish in the
Global City
Edited by Andrew Lynch, University of Miami, USA
Series: Routledge Spanish Language Handbooks
The Routledge Handbook of Spanish in the Global City brings
together contributions from an international team of scholars
of language in society to offer a conceptual and empirical
perspective on Spanish within the context of 15 major
cosmopolitan cities from around the world.
This collection of new perspectives on the sociology of Spanish
provides an insightful and invaluable resource for students and
researchers seeking to explore lesser-known areas of
sociolinguistic research.
Routledge
Market: Hispanic Linguistics
June 2019: 246x174: 528pp
Hb: 978-1-138-86066-7: £200.00
eBook: 978-1-315-71635-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138860667

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

LAW & CRIMINOLOGY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of International Family Law

Routledge Handbook on Native American Justice
Issues

Barbara Stark and Jacqueline Heaton
This companion provides scholars and postgraduate students
with a comprehensive and authoritative review of current
research in the area of international family law. Bringing together
contributors from across a range of jurisdictions and legal
traditions, the authors provide a concise but critical review of
existing legal and informal regimes, including that of national
and regional legislative bodies and courts, and the Hague
Conference on Private International Law.

Routledge
Market: International Law/Family Law
February 2019: 246x174: 326pp
Hb: 978-1-472-48382-9: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-61307-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781472483829

9

Edited by Laurence Armand French, University of New
Hampshire
Bringing together contributions from leading scholars—many
of them Native Americans—that explore key issues fundamental
to understanding the relationships between Native peoples and
contemporary criminal justice, editor Laurence Armand French
draws on more than 40 years of experience with Native American
individuals and groups to provide contextual material that
incorporates criminology, sociology, anthropology, cultural
psychology, and history to give readers a true picture of the
wrongs perpetrated against Native Americans and their effects
on the current operation of Native American justice.
Routledge
Market: Criminal Justice / Native American Studies
March 2019: 254 x 178: 422pp
Hb: 978-0-367-07476-0: £180.00
eBook: 978-0-429-02096-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367074760

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of Islamic Law
Edited by Khaled Abou El Fadl, University of California Los
Angeles (UCLA), USA and Ahmad Atif Ahmad
This book is a detailed reference source comprising of original
articles covering the origins, theory and practice of Islamic law.
Previous publications on this topic have approached Islamic law
from practically every disciplinary and pedagogical perspective
except that of the study of law. The real challenge is that there
are a number of historical and doctrinal aspects of Islamic
jurisprudence that cannot be properly evaluated unless the
functions and processes of legal cultures and the patterns of
legal thought are also taken into account. This book is an
essential resource for students, scholars and readers who are
interested in the field of Islamic law.
Routledge
Market: Law/Islamic Studies
April 2019: 246x174: 496pp
Hb: 978-1-138-80317-6: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-75388-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138803176

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of Religious Laws
Edited by Silvio Ferrari, University of Milan, Italy and Bottoni
Rossella
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
Written by leading experts in the field, this book presents a clear
and comprehensive picture of key religious legal systems along
with a substantial bibliography. It provides a state of the art
overview of scholarship in this area accompanied by a critical
evaluation. As such, it will be an invaluable resource for all those
concerned with religious legal systems, multiculturalism, and
comparative law.
Routledge
Market: Law & Religion/Law & Society
April 2019: 246x174: 480pp
Hb: 978-1-138-69843-7: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-51897-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138698437

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

10

MIDDLE EASTERN STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook on Middle East Cities

The Routledge Handbook of Turkish Politics

Edited by Haim Yacobi, Ben Gurion University of the Negev,
Israel and Mansour Nasasra, University of Exeter, UK

Edited by Alpaslan Özerdem, Coventry University, UK and
Matthew Whiting

Presenting the current debate about cities in the Middle East
from Sana’a, Beirut and Jerusalem to Cairo, Marrakesh and Gaza,
the book explores urban planning and policy, migration, gender
and identity as well as politics and economics of urban settings
in the region.
Analysing a variety of cities in the Middle East, the book is a
significant contribution to Middle East Studies. It is an essential
resource for students and academics interested in Geography,
Regional and Urban Studies of the Middle East.

The Routledge Handbook of Turkish Politics pulls together
contributions from many of the world’s leading scholars on
different aspects of Turkey. Its scope is widely comprehensive,
covering all aspects of both formal and informal politics,
highlighting how it is necessary to grasp the interlinkages
between the different themes in order to understand Turkey
fully today.

Routledge
Market: Middle East studies; Urban studies; Political geography
May 2019: 246x174: 448pp
Hb: 978-1-138-65074-9: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-62516-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138650749

Routledge
Market: Middle East Studies
April 2019: 246x174: 528pp
Hb: 978-1-138-50055-6: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-14384-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138500556

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook on Middle East Security
Edited by Anders Jägerskog, Michael Schulz and Ashok
Swain
This book provides a state-of-the-art review of research on the
key challenges for security in the Middle East. Taking a broad
perspective on security the volume offers both analysis grounded
in the ‘hard’ military and state security discourse but also delves
into the ‘soft’ aspects of security employing a human security
perspective.

Routledge
Market: Middle East Studies
February 2019: 246x174: 350pp
Hb: 978-1-138-74989-4: £165.00
eBook: 978-1-315-18011-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138749894

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook on Science in the Islamicate
World
Practices From the 8th to the 19th Century
Edited by Sonja Brentjes
th

This book
provides a comprehensive survey on science in the Islamic world from the 8 to
th
the 19 century. It includes contributions on the scholarly practices of teaching,
investigating, observing, healing, creating and inventing, writing, reading, arguing, and
debating as carried out in the mathematical sciences, medicine, natural philosophy and
logic, geography and mapmaking.
Routledge
Market: Islamic Studies
June 2019: 246x174: 400pp
Hb: 978-1-138-04759-4: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-17071-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138047594

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

PHILOSOPHY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of the Philosophy of the City
Edited by Sharon Meagher
Series: Routledge Handbooks in Philosophy
The Routledge Handbook of the Philosophy of the City is an outstanding reference source to
this exciting subject and the first collection of its kind. Essential reading for students and
researchers in environmental philosophy, aesthetics and political philosophy the Handbook
will also be very useful for those in related fields, such as geography, urban studies, sociology
and political science.
Routledge
Market: Philosophy / Urban Studies
June 2019: 246x174: 500pp
Hb: 978-1-138-92878-7: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-68159-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138928787

The Routledge Handbook of the Philosophy and
Psychology of Luck
Edited by Ian M. Church and Robert J. Hartman
Series: Routledge Handbooks in Philosophy
The Handbook’s 39 chapters, published here for the first time,
cover a wide range of topics, from the problem of moral luck,
to anti-luck epistemology, to the relationship between luck
attributions and cognitive biases, to meta-questions regarding
the nature of luck, to a range of other theoretical and empirical
questions currently being investigated by ethicists,
epistemologists, and psychologists.

Routledge
Market: Philosophy
March 2019: 254 x 178: 470pp
Hb: 978-0-815-36659-1: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-351-25876-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815366591

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Emergence
Edited by Sophie Gibb, Robin Hendry, Durham University,
UK and Tom Lancaster, Durham University, UK
Series: Routledge Handbooks in Philosophy
Since the nineteenth century, the notion of emergence has been
widely applied in philosophy, particularly in contemporary
philosophy of mind, philosophy of science and metaphysics.
More recently it has become central to scientists’ understanding
of phenomena across physics, chemistry, complexity and systems
theory, biology and the social sciences.
This book is an outstanding reference source on the concept of
emergence, and is the first collection of its kind. It is essential
reading for students and researchers in philosophy of mind,
philosophy of science and metaphysics, and also of interest to those studying foundational
issues in biology, chemistry, physics and psychology.
Routledge
Market: Philosophy / Science
March 2019: 246x174: 422pp
Hb: 978-1-138-92508-3: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-67521-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138925083

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Social Epistemology
Edited by Miranda Fricker, University of Sheffield, Peter J
Graham, University of California, Riverside, USA, David
Henderson and Nikolaj J.L.L. Pedersen, University of
Cophenhagen
Series: Routledge Handbooks in Philosophy
The Routledge Handbook of Social Epistemology is a
comprehensive survey of the most important issues and
developments in one of the fastest growing areas in
contemporary philosophy. An international team of scholars
breaks new ground in 45 original essays, covering topics such
as Historical Backgrounds; Testimony; Disagreement, Diversity,
and Relativism; Science and Social Epistemology; The
Epistemology of Groups; Feminist Epistemology; The Epistemology of Democracy; The
Epistemology of Education; and New Horizons in Social Epistemology.
Routledge
Market: Epistemology
April 2019: 254 x 178: 520pp
Hb: 978-1-138-85851-0: £130.00
eBook: 978-1-315-71793-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138858510

Complimentary Exam Copy

11

e-Inspection

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of the Philosophy of
Economics
Julian Reiss and Conrad Heilmann
Series: Routledge Handbooks in Philosophy
The Routledge Handbook of Philosophy of Economics gives a comprehensive overview of key
concepts in the field and provides a forum for its most important debates, including the
role of neuroeconomics, the foundations of decision and game theory, limits of markets,
and Nudge policies. In each debate, one scholar presents a new lead article on a topical
question in philosophy of economics, and up to three scholars respond. Short overviews,
written by the Handbook’s editors, precede each debate to provide context and explain
key ideas. This volume will best serve undergraduate and graduate students in philosophy,
economics, and neighboring disciplines, as well as scholars new to the field.
Routledge
Market: Philosophy / Economics
May 2019: 254 x 178: 400pp
Hb: 978-1-138-82420-1: £165.00
eBook: 978-1-315-73979-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138824201

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of the Philosophy of Evil
Edited by Thomas Nys, University of Amsterdam, The
Netherlands and Stephen De Wijze
Series: Routledge Handbooks in Philosophy
Evil is an elusive and politically charged concept which critics
argue has no explanatory power and is a relic of a superstitious
and primitive religious past, yet its widespread use persists today.
This Handboo brings together an international team of scholars
working on the concept of evil. Its twenty-seven chapters cover
the crucial arguments, both historical and contemporary, that
are needed to properly understand the historical development
and complexity of the concept of evil.
Routledge
Market: Philosophy / Psychology / Religion
May 2019: 246x174: 432pp
Hb: 978-1-138-93179-4: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-67951-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138931794

New in Paperback

Companion Website

12

PHILOSOPHY
Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Trust and Philosophy
Edited by Judith Simon
Series: Routledge Handbooks in Philosophy
Trust is pervasive in our lives, from our simplest to our most complex actions. Yet, only in
the last few decades has trust started to receive focused attention from philosophers. The
Routledge Handbook of Trust and Philosophy brings together XX never before published
essays, accessible for both students and researchers, created to cover the most salient
topics in the various theories of trust. It is divided into four sections: (1) foundational and
conceptual issues; (2) when is trust warranted?; (3) the epistemology of trust; (4) trust,
science, and technology. Each section has a short introduction, and each chapter includes
a bibliography and cross-references to other entries.
Routledge
Market: PHILOSOPHY / Trust
June 2019: 254 x 178: 450pp
Hb: 978-1-138-68746-2: £130.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138687462

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

POLITICS, MILITARY & STRATEGIC STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of Critical International
Relations

Routledge Handbook of Russian Security

Edited by Jenny Edkins, University of Aberystwyth, UK
Critical international relations is both firmly established and
rapidly expanding, and this Handbook offers a wide-ranging
survey of contemporary research. It affords insights into exciting
developments, more challenging issues, and less prominent
topics, examining debates around questions of imperialism, race,
gender, ethics and aesthetics.
Each chapter offers specific, focused, in-depth analysis that
complements and exemplifies the broader coverage, making
this Routledge Handbook of Critical International Relations essential
reading for all students and scholars of international relations.
Routledge
Market: Politics/International Relations/ International Relations Theory
April 2019: 246x174: 400pp
Hb: 978-1-138-90722-5: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-69244-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138907225

Edited by Roger E. Kanet, University of Miami, USA
The Routledge Handbook of Russian Security offersa
comprehensive collection of essays on all aspects of Russian
security and foreign policy by international scholars from across
the world.

Routledge
Market: Security Studies / Russian Politics / Foreign Policy
February 2019: 246x174: 424pp
Hb: 978-0-815-39671-0: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-351-18124-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815396710

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of NGOs and International
Relations

Routledge Handbook of War, Law and Technology

Edited by Thomas Davies, City University of London, UK
Offering insights from pioneering new perspectives in addition
to well-established traditions of research, this Handbook
considers the activities not only of advocacy groups in the
environmental, feminist, human rights, humanitarian, and peace
sectors, but also the array of religious, professional, and business
associations that make up the wider Non-Governmental
Organisation (NGO) community.
Exploring contrasting theories, regional dimensions and a wide
range of contemporary challenges facing NGOs, this handbook
will be essential reading for students, scholars, and practitioners
alike.
Routledge
Market: Politics/International Relations/International Organizations
March 2019: 246x174: 752pp
Hb: 978-1-138-28550-7: £165.00
eBook: 978-1-315-26892-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138285507

Edited by James Gow, King's College London, UK, Ernst
Dijxhoorn, King's College London, UK, Guglielmo
Verdirame, King's College London, UK and Rachel Kerr,
King's College London, UK
This volume provides an authoritative, cutting-edge resource
on the characteristics of both technological and social change
in warfare in the 21st century, and the challenges such change
presents to international law.

Routledge
Market: Security Studies / Law / Defence Studies
March 2019: 246x174: 416pp
Hb: 978-1-138-08455-1: £165.00
eBook: 978-1-315-11175-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138084551

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of Radical Politics

The Routledge Handbook to the History and Society
of the Americas

Edited by Uri Gordon, Durham University, UK and Ruth
Kinna, Loughborough University, UK
With over 40 chapters written by a group of leading academics
in the field and activists on the ground, The Routledge Handbook
of Radical Politics serves as an important reference for students
and scholars interested in the politics, practices and ideas of
contemporary radical activist movements. Defining this complex
and multifaceted subject, the contributors shows how radicalism
is understood by activists in contemporary movements, describe
the cultures of radical activist groups and highlight the
intersections of radical activism and contemporary political
theory.
Routledge
Market: Political Theory/Radical Politics
June 2019: 246x174: 560pp
Hb: 978-1-138-66542-2: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-61988-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138665422

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

13

Edited by Olaf Kaltmeier, Bielefeld University, Germany,
Josef Raab, University of Duisburg-Essen, Germany, Mike
Foley, University Grenoble Alpe, France, Alice Nash,
University of Massachusetts, Amherst, USA, Stefan Rinke,
Freie Universität Berlin, Germany and Mario Rufer,
Universidad Autonoma Metropolitana Xochimilco, Mexico
This handbook explores the history and society of the Americas,
placing particular emphasis on collective and intertwined
experiences. It provides the basis for a better and deeper
understanding of inter-American entanglements, comprising
forty-four chapters that cover a range of concepts and dynamics
in the Americas from the colonial period until the present
century.This multidisciplinary approach will be of interest to a broad array of academic
scholars and students in history, sociology, political science cultural, postcolonial, gender,
literary and globalization studies.
Routledge
Market: Politics / European Politics
April 2019: 246x174: 528pp
Hb: 978-0-815-35263-1: £115.00
eBook: 978-1-351-13870-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815352631

New in Paperback

Companion Website

14

SOCIOLOGY
2nd Edition

Routledge Handbook of Identity Studies
Edited by Anthony Elliott, University of South Australia, Australia
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
The Handbook of Identity Studies offers a remarkably clear overview of the analysis of
identity in the social sciences, and in so doing seeks to develop a new agenda for
identity-studies in the twenty-first century.
Routledge
Market: Psychology/Sociology/Cultural Studies
March 2019: 246x174: 464pp
Hb: 978-1-138-64906-4: £140.00
eBook: 978-1-315-62602-4
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-415-55558-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138649064

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Contemporary
Feminism
Edited by Tasha Oren and Andrea Press
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
What is feminism now? How do scholars and activists employ
contemporary feminism? What feminist traditions endure? In
this interdisciplinary collection, scholars reflect on how
contemporary feminism has shaped their thinking and their field
as they interrogate its uses, limits, and reinventions. Organized
as a set of questions over definition, everyday life, critical
intervention and political activism, the Handbook takes on a
broad set of issues and points of view to consider what feminism
is today and what current forces shape its future development.
It also includes an extended conversation among major feminist
thinkers about the future of feminist scholarship and activism.
Routledge
Market: Sociology / Feminist Theory / Gender Studies
May 2019: 246x174: 384pp
Hb: 978-1-138-84511-4: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-72834-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138845114

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

SPORT & LEISURE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of Elite Sport Performance

Routledge Handbook of Tennis

Edited by Dave Collins, University of Central Lancashire, UK, Andrew Cruickshank,
University of Central Lancashire, UK and Geir Jordet, Norwegian School of Sport
Sciences, Norway
Series: Routledge International Handbooks

History, Culture and Politics

The Routledge Handbook of Elite Sport Performance is the first book to examine a broad span
of performance and support issues in contemporary elite sport; including coaching, sports
science and medicine, leadership and management, operating in different societies, living
in the system as a performer, and future developments in the domain. This is an essential
reference for any researcher or advanced student with an interest in elite sport or applied
sport science, from sport injury and sport psychology to sports coaching and sport policy.
It is also an invaluable resource for coaches, managers, administrators and policy-makers
working in elite sport.

This is the first book to undertake a survey of the historical and
socio-cultural sweep of tennis, exploring key themes from
governance, development and social inclusion to national
identity and the role of the media. It is presented in three parts:
historical developments; culture and representations; and politics
and social issues, and features contributions by leading tennis
scholars from North America, Europe, Asia and Australia. The
most authoritative book published to date on the history, culture
and politics of tennis, this is an essential reference for any course
or program examining the history, sociology, politics or culture of sport.

Routledge
Market: Sport Science/Sport Coaching/Sport Management
June 2019: 246x174: 440pp
Hb: 978-1-138-29030-3: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-26634-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138290303

Edited by Robert J. Lake, Douglas College, Canada and Carol
A. Osborne, Leeds Beckett University, UK
Series: Routledge International Handbooks

Routledge
Market: Sport Studies/Tennis
February 2019: 246x174: 478pp
Hb: 978-1-138-69193-3: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-53357-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138691933

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of Global Sport

Routledge Handbook of the Business of
Women's Sport

Edited by John Nauright, University of Brighton, UK and Sarah Zipp, University of
Stirling, UK
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
The story of global sport is the story of expansion from local development to globalised
industry, from recreational to marketised activity. Alongside that, each sport has its own
distinctive history, sub-cultures, practices and structures. This ambitious new volume offers
state-of-the-art overviews of the development of every major sport or classification of sport,
introducing their history, socio-cultural significance, political economy, and suggesting
directions for future research. By putting sport itself in the foreground, this book represents
the ideal companion to any social scientific course in sport studies, and the perfect
jumping-off point for further study or research.
Routledge
Market: Sport/History
September 2019: 246x174: 528pp
Hb: 978-1-138-88723-7: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-71426-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138887237

15

Edited by Nancy Lough, University of Las Vegas, US and Andrea N. Geurin, New York
University, US
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
Combining knowledge from sport management, marketing, media, leadership, governance,
and consumer behavior in innovative ways, this book goes further than any other in
surveying current theory and research on the business of women’s sport around the world,
making it an unparalleled resource for all those who aspire to work in, or understand,
women’s sport. An essential reference for any researcher or advanced student with an
interest in women’s sport or women in business and useful supplementary reading for
researchers and advanced students working in sport business, sport management,
mainstream business and management, or women’s studies.
Routledge
Market: Sport Management / Business / Women's Studies
June 2019: 246x174: 608pp
Hb: 978-1-138-57161-7: £175.00
eBook: 978-0-203-70263-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138571617

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge Handbook of Sport and Exercise Systems
Genetics
Edited by J. Timothy Lightfoot, Texas A&M University, US, Monica J. Hubal, George
Washington University, US and Stephen M. Roth, University of Maryland, US
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
The Routledge Handbook of Sport and Exercise Systems Genetics is the most authoritative and
comprehensive reference in the area, consolidating knowledge and providing a framework
for interpreting future findings. Taking an approach which covers single gene variations
through to environmental influences, the book discusses state-of-the-art genetic methods,
physical activity, exercise endurance, muscle strength, sports performance and ethical
considerations.
Made up of contributions from some of the world’s leading exercise scientists, this is an
important reference for any upper-level student, researcher of practitioner working in the
genetics of sport and exercise or exercise physiology.
Routledge
Market: Sport & Exercise Science
April 2019: 246x174: 540pp
Hb: 978-1-138-50485-1: £165.00
eBook: 978-1-315-14628-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138504851

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

16

TOURISM, HOSPITALITY & EVENTS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Business Events
Edited by Charles Arcodia
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
The Routledge Handbook of Business Events explores and critically evaluates the debates
and controversies inherent to this rapidly expanding subject of study and industry. It brings
together leading specialists from range of disciplinary backgrounds and geographical
regions, to provide state-of-the-art theoretical reflection and empirical research on
management aspects as well as economic, social and environmental impacts and external
factors such as transportation. This is essential reading for student, researchers & academics
of Events as well as those of related studies in particular Tourism, Sport, Leisure, Hospitality,
Marketing, Business & Development Studies.
Routledge
Market: Event Management
June 2019: 246x174: 432pp
Hb: 978-1-138-62900-4: £150.00
eBook: 978-1-315-21056-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138629004

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Gastronomic Tourism
Edited by Saurabh Kumar Dixit, North Eastern Hill University,
India
Series: Routledge International Handbooks
The Routledge Handbook of Gastronomic Tourism explores the
rapid transformations that have affected the interrelated areas
of gastronomy, tourism, and society, shaping new forms of
destination branding, visitor satisfaction and induced purchase
decisions.
Combining the knowledge and expertise of over a hundred
scholars from thirty-one countries around the world, the book
aims to foster synergetic interaction between academia and
industry. Its wealth of case studies and examples make it an essential resource for students,
researchers and industry practitioners of hospitality, tourism, gastronomy, management,
marketing, consumer behaviour, business and cultural studies.
Routledge
Market: Tourism
February 2019: 246x174: 590pp
Hb: 978-1-138-55155-8: £170.00
eBook: 978-1-315-14762-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138551558

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook of Tourism Impacts
Theoretical and Applied Perspectives
Edited by Dogan Gursoy, Washington State University, USA
and Robin Nunkoo
This handbook explores and critically examines both positive
and negative impacts of tourism development focusing on the
past, present and future issues, challenges and trends from a
multidisciplinary global perspective. Through a comparative
approach, this book explores our understanding of tourism
impacts and contributes to the theoretical development on
relationships between tourism impacts and community support
for tourism development.
Conveying the latest thinking and research, this handbook will
be a key reference for students, researchers and academics of
Tourism as well as Development Studies, Geography, Cultural Studies, Sustainability and
Business.
Routledge
Market: Tourism
May 2019: 246x174: 550pp
Hb: 978-1-138-49496-1: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-351-02510-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138494961

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

BUSINESS
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Global Value Chains

The Routledge Companion to Selling and Sales
Management

Reinterpreting and reimagining mega trends in the world economy
Edited by Renu Agarwal, Christopher Bajada, Roy Green,
University of Technology Sydney, Australia and Katrina
Skellern, University of Technology Sydney, Australia
Series: Routledge Companions in Business, Management and
Accounting
Megatrends are deep-set trajectories of change that will reshape
the landscape over the next few decades. Megatrends herald
both challenges and opportunities. With the ever growing
interest among business leaders and academics into global value
chains or GVCs, this reference work fills in the gap in existing
literature by portraying the current state of play of GVCs and
offering an analysis of the megatrends in 3-D printing, smart
specialisation, emerging technology enabled services, data analytics targeted at micro
multinationals and start-up entrepreneurs.

17

Edited by Mark W. Johnston, Rollins College, USA and Greg W. Marshall, Rollins
College, USA
Series: Routledge Companions in Business, Management and Accounting
Sales experts Johnston and Marshall have assembled a world-class panel of contributors
to create a volume that represents the latest research in selling and sales management. It
should be every student’s go-to reference book for a comprehensive understanding of the
state of the discipline.
Routledge
Market: Selling
June 2019: 246x174: 480pp
Hb: 978-1-138-95851-7: £150.00
eBook: 978-1-315-65997-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138958517

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge
Market: Business
December 2019: 246x174: 400pp
Hb: 978-0-415-78791-8: £175.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415787918

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Innovation
Management
Edited by Jin Chen, Tsinghua University, China, Alexander
Brem, University of Southern Denmark, Denmark, Eric
Viardot, EADA Business School Barcelona, Spain and Poh
Kam Wong, National University of Singapore, Singapore
Series: Routledge Companions in Business, Management and
Accounting
This handbook introduces the basic framework of innovation
and innovation management. It also presents innovation
management from the perspectives of strategy, organization,
resource, as well as institution and culture. The book's
comprehensive coverage on all areas of innovation management
makes this a very useful reference for anyone interested in the
subject.
Routledge
Market: Business/Innovation Management
March 2019: 246x174: 600pp
Hb: 978-1-138-24471-9: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-27667-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138244719

The Routledge Companion to the Makers of Global
Business
Edited by Teresa da Silva Lopes, University of York, UK, Christina Lubinski,
Copenhagen Business School, Denmark and Heidi J.S. Tworek, University of British
Columbia, Canada
Series: Routledge Companions in Business, Management and Accounting
Research on global business and international entrepreneurship has flourished, but
significant gaps remain in our understanding of its evolution and the many and varied
institutions that comprise the field. This comprehensive volume provides the definitive
reference work to understand the full spectrum of current scholarship on this topic.
Chapters analyse the emergence of institutions and actors alongside key contextual factors
for global business development. In treating modern global business as a key actor in
globalization, contributors explore the makers of the disciplines, covering types of
entrepreneurs, organizational forms and key industrial sectors.
Routledge
Market: Business & Management
August 2019: 246x174: 512pp
Hb: 978-1-138-24265-4: £165.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138242654

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Management and
Workplace Spirituality
Edited by Joan Marques, Woodbury University, USA
Series: Routledge Companions in Business, Management and
Accounting
This book provides readers with a broad, cutting-edge overview
of the discipline of management spirituality and religion (MSR).
Marques has gathered leading scholars from around the world
who share their insights and research on important topics such
as linking spirituality and religion, cultural influences on
workplace spirituality, mindfulness, and managing spiritually
averse people.
Routledge
Market: Workplace spirituality
March 2019: 246x174: 362pp
Hb: 978-1-138-49918-8: £180.00
eBook: 978-1-351-01511-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138499188

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

18

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Digital Humanities
in Theatre and Performance
Edited by Nic Leonhardt
Series: Routledge Companions
Digital Humanities has emerged in recent years as a new
paradigm within theatre and performance studies. This is the
first volume to compile scholarly and best practice knowledge
from around the globe, and to address both the history and
future of this new field. Contributors examine a range
of projects documenting, reconstructing and visualizing theatre
and performance practices both past and present; discuss a new
methodology for theatre scholarship, and for archiving and
preserving works; and consider the impact of the Digital
Humanities on higher education in theatre and performance
studies.
Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance Studies
August 2019: 246x174: 500pp
Hb: 978-1-138-91777-4: £150.00
eBook: 978-1-315-68883-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138917774

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Theatre and Politics
Edited by Peter Eckersall and Helena Grehan
Series: Routledge Companions
The Routledge Companion to Theatre and Politics is a volume of
critical essays, provocations, and interventions on the most
important questions faced by today’s writers, critics, audiences,
theatre and performance makers. Featuring texts written by
scholars and artists who are diversely situated, its multiple
perspectives broadly address the question "How can we be
political now?". Suitable for academics, performance makers,
and students, this Companion explores questions of how to be
political in the early twenty-first century, by exploring how
theatre and performance might provoke, unsettle, reinforce, or
productively destabilise the status quo.
Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
March 2019: 246x174: 362pp
Hb: 978-1-138-30348-5: £175.00
eBook: 978-0-203-73105-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138303485

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Theatre of the
Oppressed
Edited by Kelly Howe, Julian Boal and José Soeiro
Series: Routledge Companions
This dynamic book offers a comprehensive companion to the
theory and practice of Theatre of the Oppressed. Developed by
Brazilian director and theorist Augusto Boal, these theatrical
forms invite people to mobilize their knowledge and rehearse
struggles against oppression. Featuring a diverse array of voices
(many of them as yet unheard in the academic world), the book
hosts dialogues on the creation of Theatre of the Oppressed,
how it evolved and spread, and where it fits in today's world.
Broad in scope yet rich in detail, The Routledge Companion to
Theatre of the Oppressed contains practical and critical content
relevant to artists, activists, teachers, students, and researchers.
Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance Studies
February 2019: 246x174: 436pp
Hb: 978-1-138-29102-7: £175.00
eBook: 978-1-315-26570-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138291027

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

INDEX BY TITLE

R
Routledge Companion to Digital Humanities in
Theatre and Performance, The ..................................... 18
Routledge Companion to Global Value Chains,
The ............................................................................................ 17
Routledge Companion to Innovation Management,
The ............................................................................................ 17
Routledge Companion to Management and
Workplace Spirituality, The ............................................ 17
Routledge Companion to Selling and Sales
Management, The ............................................................. 17
Routledge Companion to the Makers of Global
Business, The ........................................................................ 17
Routledge Companion to Theatre and Politics,
The ............................................................................................ 18
Routledge Companion to Theatre of the Oppressed,
The ............................................................................................ 18
Routledge Handbook of African Literature ............... 7
Routledge Handbook of Business Events,
The ............................................................................................ 16
Routledge Handbook of Chinese Applied Linguistics,
The .............................................................................................. 7
Routledge Handbook of Contemporary Feminism,
The ............................................................................................ 14
Routledge Handbook of Contemporary
Timor-Leste .............................................................................. 3
Routledge Handbook of Contemporary
Vietnam .................................................................................... 3
Routledge Handbook of Critical International
Relations ................................................................................ 13
Routledge Handbook of Critical Social Work,
The .............................................................................................. 6
Routledge Handbook of Ecocriticism and
Environmental Communication ................................... 5
Routledge Handbook of Elite Sport
Performance ......................................................................... 15
Routledge Handbook of Emergence, The ................ 11
Routledge Handbook of English Language Teacher
Education, The ....................................................................... 7
Routledge Handbook of Food in Asia .......................... 3
Routledge Handbook of Gastronomic Tourism,
The ............................................................................................ 16
Routledge Handbook of Global Sport ....................... 15
Routledge Handbook of Historical Archaeology,
The .............................................................................................. 2
Routledge Handbook of Identity Studies ................. 14
Routledge Handbook of Indigenous
Wellbeing ................................................................................. 4
Routledge Handbook of International Family
Law ............................................................................................. 9
Routledge Handbook of Islamic Law ........................... 9
Routledge Handbook of Japanese Security .............. 3
Routledge Handbook of Japanese
Sociolinguistics ...................................................................... 3
Routledge Handbook of Language Education
Curriculum Design, The ..................................................... 7
Routledge Handbook of Language in Conflict,
The .............................................................................................. 7
Routledge Handbook of Maritime Management,
The .............................................................................................. 4
Routledge Handbook of NGOs and International
Relations ................................................................................ 13
Routledge Handbook of Phonetics, The ..................... 7
Routledge Handbook of Radical Politics .................. 13
Routledge Handbook of Religious Laws ..................... 9
Routledge Handbook of Russian Security ............... 13
Routledge Handbook of Second Language Acquisition
and Pragmatics, The ........................................................... 8
Routledge Handbook of Second Language Research
in Classroom Learning, The .............................................. 8
Routledge Handbook of Sensory Archaeology,
The .............................................................................................. 2

Complimentary Exam Copy

19

Routledge Handbook of Social Epistemology,
The ............................................................................................ 11
Routledge Handbook of Social Work Ethics and
Values, The ............................................................................... 6
Routledge Handbook of Spanish in the Global City,
The .............................................................................................. 8
Routledge Handbook of Spanish Translation Studies,
The .............................................................................................. 8
Routledge Handbook of Sport and Exercise Systems
Genetics .................................................................................. 15
Routledge Handbook of Teaching Landscape,
The .............................................................................................. 5
Routledge Handbook of Tennis ................................... 15
Routledge Handbook of the Belt and Road .............. 4
Routledge Handbook of the Business of Women's
Sport ........................................................................................ 15
Routledge Handbook of the Philosophy and
Psychology of Luck, The .................................................. 11
Routledge Handbook of the Philosophy of Economics,
The ............................................................................................ 11
Routledge Handbook of the Philosophy of Evil,
The ............................................................................................ 11
Routledge Handbook of the Philosophy of the
City ............................................................................................ 11
Routledge Handbook of the Study of the
Commons ................................................................................ 5
Routledge Handbook of Tourism Impacts,
The ............................................................................................ 16
Routledge Handbook of Translation and Pragmatics,
The .............................................................................................. 8
Routledge Handbook of Trust and Philosophy,
The ............................................................................................ 12
Routledge Handbook of Turkish Politics,
The ............................................................................................ 10
Routledge Handbook of Visual Impairment,
The .............................................................................................. 6
Routledge Handbook of War, Law and
Technology ........................................................................... 13
Routledge Handbook on Middle East Cities ........... 10
Routledge Handbook on Middle East
Security ................................................................................... 10
Routledge Handbook on Native American Justice
Issues .......................................................................................... 9
Routledge Handbook on Science in the Islamicate
World ....................................................................................... 10
Routledge Handbook to the History and Society of the
Americas, The ...................................................................... 13

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

20

INDEX BY AUTHOR

A

Nauright, John ..................................................................... 15
Nys, Thomas .......................................................................... 11

Abou El Fadl, Khaled ........................................................... 9
Adejunmobi, Moradewun .............................................. 7
Agarwal, Renu ...................................................................... 17
Arcodia, Charles .................................................................. 16

O
Oren, Tasha ............................................................................ 14
Orser, Jr., Charles E. .............................................................. 2

B

P

Brentjes, Sonja ..................................................................... 10

Panayides, Photis M. ........................................................... 4

C

R

Chen, Jin .................................................................................. 17
Church, Ian M. ...................................................................... 11
Collins, Dave ......................................................................... 15

Ravenscroft, John ................................................................. 6
Reiss, Julian ............................................................................ 11

S

D
da Silva Lopes, Teresa ..................................................... 17
Davies, Thomas ................................................................... 13
Dixit, Saurabh Kumar ....................................................... 16

Simon, Judith ....................................................................... 12
Skeates, Robin ........................................................................ 2
Slovic, Scott .............................................................................. 5
Stark, Barbara ........................................................................... 9

E

T

Eckersall, Peter ..................................................................... 18
Edkins, Jenny ........................................................................ 13
Elliott, Anthony ................................................................... 14

Taguchi, Naoko ...................................................................... 8
Tipton, Rebecca ..................................................................... 8

V

F
Fang, Cai ..................................................................................... 4
Ferrari, Silvio ............................................................................. 9
Fleming, Christopher ......................................................... 4
French, Laurence Armand .............................................. 9
Fricker, Miranda .................................................................. 11

Webb, Stephen ...................................................................... 6

Y

G
Gibb, Sophie .........................................................................
Gordon, Uri ............................................................................
Gow, James ...........................................................................
Gursoy, Dogan .....................................................................

Valdeón, Roberto .................................................................. 8

W

11
13
13
16

Yacobi, Haim ......................................................................... 10
Özerdem, Alpaslan ............................................................ 10

H
Heinrich, Patrick ..................................................................... 3
Howe, Kelly ............................................................................ 18
Huang, Chu-Ren .................................................................... 7
Hudson, Blake ......................................................................... 5
Hughes, Christopher .......................................................... 3

J
Jeffries, Lesley ......................................................................... 7
Johnston, Mark W. ............................................................. 17
Jägerskog, Anders ............................................................. 10
Jørgensen, Karsten .............................................................. 5

K
Kaltmeier, Olaf ..................................................................... 13
Kanet, Roger E. ..................................................................... 13
Katz, William F. ........................................................................ 7

L
Lake, Robert .......................................................................... 15
Leong-Salobir, Cecilia ........................................................ 3
Leonhardt, Nic ..................................................................... 18
Leow, Ronald P. ..................................................................... 8
Lightfoot, J. Timothy ........................................................ 15
London, Jonathan ................................................................ 3
Lough, Nancy ....................................................................... 15
Lynch, Andrew ....................................................................... 8

M
Mann, Steve ............................................................................. 7
Marques, Joan ...................................................................... 17
Marson, Stephen ................................................................... 6
McWilliam, Andrew ............................................................. 3
Meagher, Sharon ................................................................ 11
Mickan, Peter ........................................................................... 7

N

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

Taylor & Francis Group
2 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: 02070176000 • Fax: 02071076699

